
 

RESIDENTIAL AREA (R7) NEW ADMINISTRATIVE CAPITAL.CAIRO, EGYPT. 

 

    

  

 

TKH Bus Service 

 

(R3 - Mokkattam & Fifth Settlement Bus Schedule) 

➢ Dec 21 to Jan 15, 2026 
    

  (Mokkattam & Fifth Settlement to Campus)   (Campus to Fifth Settlement & Mokkattam) 
 

• Pickup Point    Time • Dropoff Point              Time 

• Nafoura SQ - 9 St     7:00 AM 
• Halawani El Halmia - 9 St   7:10 AM 
• Etisalat Store - 9 St                                        7:15 AM 
• El Masria School Gate 1                               7:30 AM 
• Choueifat St                 7:35 AM 
• Air Hospital - 90 St - Bus Station          7:40 AM 
• Mountain View SQ - Bus Station          7:45 AM 
• Point 90 Mall                                                 7:55 AM 
• Americana Plaza - (Before AUC Gate 1)    8:00 AM  

• Eastown Gate 1                                       8:03 AM 

• Eastown Gate 2                                       8:05 AM 

• Emaar Mivida SQ – 90 St                             8:10 AM 

• Hyde Park Gate 1                                              8:15 AM 

• TKH Campus                  8:45 AM 

• TKH Campus    4:30 PM 

• Hyde Park Gate 1                                      5:05 AM 

• Emaar Mivida SQ – 90 St                      5:10 PM 

• Eastown Gate 2   5:15 PM 

• Point 90 Mall                   5:25 PM 

• Americana Plaza - 90 St                        5:30 PM 

• Mountain View SQ - Bus Station 5:35 PM 

• Air Hospital - 90 St - Bus Station 5:40 PM 

• El Masria School Gate 1                        5:45 PM 

• Choueifat St    5:50 PM 

• Etisalat Store - 9 St                                6:05 PM 

• Halawani El Halmia - 9 St  6:10 PM 

• Nafoura SQ - 9 St   6:15 PM 

 

➢ Contact Us; 

• Fleet Hotline No: 01201187777. 

• E - Mail: Fleet@tkh.edu.eg. 

https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'54.1%22N+31%C2%B016'52.6%22E/@30.0150146,31.2790823,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.0150146!4d31.281271?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'29.3%22N+31%C2%B018'33.3%22E/@30.0081026,31.3080449,17.81z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.0081406!4d31.3092403?hl=en
https://maps.app.goo.gl/1WRu3faze8FJg94h9
https://www.google.com/maps/place/29%C2%B059'30.0%22N+31%C2%B025'08.2%22E/@29.9916237,31.417446,17.54z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d29.991663!4d31.4189529?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps?q=30.001766204833984,31.408031463623047&z=17&hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'57.9%22N+31%C2%B026'03.5%22E/@30.0160732,31.4321203,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.0160732!4d31.434309?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'59.3%22N+31%C2%B026'47.2%22E/@30.0164768,31.4442557,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x0:0x0!2zMzDCsDAwJzU5LjkiTiAzMcKwMjYnNDUuOCJF!3b1!8m2!3d30.0166473!4d31.4460564!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0164813!4d31.4464513?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B001'11.8%22N+31%C2%B029'45.8%22E/@30.0197722,31.4940009,17.19z/data=!4m10!1m3!11m2!2sNj-02LqB3Nj9c20dVn6GN22E0Mpdqg!3e3!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0199561!4d31.4960554
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B001'29.3%22N+31%C2%B029'57.2%22E/@30.0247917,31.4970426,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.0247917!4d31.4992313?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'48.2%22N+31%C2%B031'07.0%22E/@30.0133801,31.5164347,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m5!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.0133801!4d31.5186234?hl=en
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'30.5%22N+31%C2%B031'10.2%22E/@30.0079965,31.5185221,17z/data=!4m9!1m3!11m2!2syTIKvIZhz_3sXU5FHSW11PvgOQ_ddw!3e3!3m4!1s0x0:0x0!8m2!3d30.0084602!4d31.5195099
https://www.google.com/maps/place/30%C2%B000'11.7%22N+31%C2%B031'50.6%22E/@30.0032523,31.5296279,18z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m10!1m3!11m2!2syTIKvIZhz_3sXU5FHSW11PvgOQ_ddw!3e3!3m5!1s0x0:0x0!7e2!8m2!3d30.0032401!4d31.5307143
https://maps.app.goo.gl/f3Lzh1gNSpRBrWGD9?g_st=aw
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Knowledge+Hub+Universities,+Coventry+University+Branch+in+Egypt/@29.9719975,31.709388,14z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!2zVGhlIEtub3dsZWRnZSBIdWIgVW5pdmVyc2l0aWVzLCBDb3ZlbnRyeSBVbml2ZXJzaXR5IEJyYW5jaCBpbiBFZ3lwdCwgUmVzaWRlbnRpYWwgQXJlYSA3LCBSNyAoRGlwbG9tYXRpYyBBcmVhIE5ldyBBZG1pbmlzdHJhdGl2ZSBDYXBpdGFsLCDZhdit2KfZgdi42Kkg2KfZhNmC2KfZh9ix2KnigKzigK0!7e2!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388!3m4!1s0x14578b8484b3b4ab:0xb4c3c22db69ee1db!8m2!3d29.9719975!4d31.709388
mailto:Fleet@tkh.edu.eg

